

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and
 FOR: Inspection Work Order Contract
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2012)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., July 3, 2012

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

			Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 1509 Sylvania Ct. Fort Worth, TX 76111	Pipeline Video Inspection & Cleaning 1616 S. 31st. Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009		
1	400,000 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.65 260,000.00	BID NOT TABULATED BID NON RESPONSIVE		
2	20,000 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1.75 35,000.00			
3	10,000 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 16" to 20" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2.00 20,000.00			
4	10,000 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 21" to 25" Diameter in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5.00 50,000.00			
5	300,000 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.65 195,000.00			
6	20,000 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75 15,000.00			
7	10,000 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 16" to 20" Diameter and Smaller in Accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75 7,500.00			
8	10,000 LF CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 21" to 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75 7,500.00			
9	200 ea. Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.00 10,000.00			
10	200 ea. Inspect manholes and sewer structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	200.00 40,000.00			
11	25 ea. Remove protruding service connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	350.00 8,750.00			
12	200 hour Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.00 10,000.00			
13	3 ea. Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,500.00 4,500.00			
14	1,000 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	15.00 15,000.00			
15	1,000 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	17.50 17,500.00			
16	500 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 16' to 20" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	20.00 10,000.00			

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Annual Contract for Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and
FOR: Inspection Work Order Contract
TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2012)
DATE: 3:00 p.m., July 3, 2012

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

			Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 1509 Sylvania Ct. Fort Worth, TX 76111	Pipeline Video Inspection & Cleaning 1616 S. 31st. Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85009		
17	500 LF Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Siphons 21" to 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	22.50 11,250.00	BID NOT TABULATED BID NON RESPONSIVE		
18	1,000 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Siphons 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	25.00 25,000.00			
19	1,000 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Siphons 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	25.00 25,000.00			
20	500 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Siphons 16" to 20" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.00 25,000.00			
21	500 LF Dewater and CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Siphons 21" to 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.00 25,000.00			
22	500 LF Sonar Inspect Sanitary Sewer Siphons 15" to 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	40.00 20,000.00			
23	3 ea. Mobilization for Emergency Work Orders	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	6,250.00 18,750.00			
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR AWARD PURPOSES	TOTAL	855,750.00			
	Terms		Net 30 days			
	Delivery Days					

***LOW BIDDER**

1

BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning
Clean Serve
National Works, Inc.
Pipeline Video Inspection

Demandstar
SAWS Website